2019-2020 EGIiTiM OGRETiIM YILI

DONEM 5

(UZAKTAN EGiTiM OGRENCI LISTESI)
BEYiN ve SiNiR CERRAHI (INGIiLiZCE PROGRAMI)

NUMARA
131302073
131302075
131302102
141302012
141302014
141302015
141302019
141302020

ADI, SOYADI

IREM SAADET ODABAS
GIZEM ONAR

HAYRETTIN TURK

NACIYE BOZKURT

MEDINE iIREM CANBAZOGLU
MERT EGE CEYHAN

DICLE CEVIRME

MERT CIFTCI



